
Serial #: 100390

VERIFICATION OF CALIBRATION REPORT
of MMatta ht BE& Tatt lastttfr@t

S'aE ofAlasb
Soi@lific Aime Dc@i@ Lfioratory'Sbbwr'dcBtattAluhol hogrn Date:1012412025

Extemal Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

ExTERllAl STANDARD INEoRIIATION
NoUINAL: 0.080
TARGEI AT 29.30: 0.078
]-OT *: AG436502
F.xPIRATIoN: 12 / 30/2026
TANK PRESSURE: 311 Ps j'

VERS I ONS

DMT:3.02
PIc;3.02
Modem: 2.6
Questions:2.2

BIANK TEST
INTERNAI STANDARD
EXTERNA! STANDARD
BLANX TEST
EXTERNAL ST}NDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STAND]IRD
BIANK TEST
EXTERNAI- STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAI STANDARD
BLANK TEST

0.000
VERIEIED

t2
72
l2
t2
!2
12
L2
t2
l2
l2

a2
a2
o2
03
03
04
04
05

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0,0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

TE!'lPERATURES

INTERNA1 STANDARD

Sarple charnbet = 48.
Breath Tube = 4'1 .

PASSED
PASSED

PUT.4P INFO
E1o1,, Rate = 4.913 I,/U

80
00
BO

00
80
00
80
00
80
00

1"C

:05
:06

DETECTOR INFO
PUMP ON

PUMP OEE

PASSED
PASSED12:06

!2101
EILTER ]NEO
Eilter 1

Filter 2

rilter 3

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

800
000

Charles R. Foster
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Proglam

Subscribed and swom before me this -aL day of ll .20 -E

Notary Public
My Commission Expires with Office
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I. Charles R. Foster, after being first dtrly swom, depose and state as follows:
(l ) I am a current employee of the State ofAlaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboraiory.

iZj tle etaska Scieniifia Cdme Derection Laboratory is an entity within the Department ofPublic Safety.

(3) I am the Scientific Director ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.

i4i In that capacity, I am responsible for overseeing the Breath Alcohol Program, which includes assuring that instruments are calibrated and

maintaining p.ogram records.
(j) ffr" uto'r" iJu t r" and accuate vedfication ofcalibration, which is performed by the insfument's software, as sperified by the State Breath

iicohol program, Verification ofcalibration is a regularly conducted and regularly recorded activity ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program'

(6) As of theiate signed below, I certii/ that the caiibration ofthe referenced instrument was accurate on the date in which the above tests were

pcrformed and therefore certified fo. evidentiary use in the State of Alaska.
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